OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FISHING FOR A CAUSE
DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND

Team Boat Fish Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

1 MARK MUECK-DAVID CURTIS 57 5/5 26.49 .00 26.49 20000.00

2 TERRYTHERIOT-TIMOTHY 16 5/5 2577 .00 895 25.77 5000.00
THERIOT

3 JASONMORRIS-BILLY 27 5/5 25,55 .00 7.05 2555 3500.00
GASTON

4 CHRIS BREAUX-AARON 156 5/5 25,53 .00 7.10 25.53 3000.00
BOURGEOIS

5  LEE HOOKER, JR-JEFF 95 5/5 2529 .00 25.29 2500.00
HOLDER

6  ALEX BULLER-KEVIN 205 5/5 22,59 .00 22.59 1500.00
ORTEGO

7 MICHAEL MITCHELL-NATHAN 180 5/5 2250 .00 22.50 1000.00
MITCHELL

8 ERIC FUSILIER-BEN SUIT 84 5/5 22.08 .00 8.93 22.08 1000.00

9 BLAKE CARRIER-PHIL RIDER 126 5/5 21.64 .00 1018 21.64 3000.00

10 LINDY SELF-TIM HACHEE 162 5/5 2156 .00 7.24 21.56 1000.00

11 BRANDON O'NEAL-JONATHAN 105 5/5 21.09 .00 21.09 800.00
COGAR

12 SCOTT SANDERS-BOYD 151 5/5 20.79 .00 8.09 20.79 800.00
SANDERS

13 DANNY KELLOGG-JOSHUA 102 5/5 20.44 .00 20.44 800.00
MOORE

14 RANDY CASSELL-JAMES 144 5/5 20.02 .00 20.02 800.00
LOWE

15 JAKEY LEWING-ANDREW 191 5/5 19.98 .00 19.98 800.00
DEAN

16 SEAN MORROW-ROBERT 55 5/5 19.86 .00 19.86 800.00
GINTZ

17 JOHN HOARE-CODY BEASLEY 91 5/5 19.72 .00 19.72 800.00

18 ANDRE MARTIN-JUSTIN 70 5/5 19.68 .00 19.68 800.00
MARTIN

19 LARRY FOGG-JEFF RICE 94 5/5 19.64 .00 19.64 800.00

20 RANDY GAUNTT-EDDIE 142 5/5 19.61 .00 19.61 800.00
SCALLION

21  SHANNON 150 5/5 19.53 .00 19.53 500.00
WINGATE-RUSSELL WINGATE

22 BENJIGULETT-DUSTIN 170 5/5 19.30 .00 19.30 500.00
RIVERS

22 JASON PRICE- 137 5/5 19.30 .00 19.30 500.00

24 CHANCE MOTON-BRANDON 200 5/5 19.20 .00 19.20 500.00
MOTON

25 LESLIE PICKARD-TODD 97 5/5 18.58 .00 8.00 18.58 500.00
JACKSON

26 DAVID OWENS-SHELTON 188 5/5 18.56 .00 18.56 500.00
CARLISLE, JR*

27 JOHNNY JOHNSON-SLIM 65 5/5 18.51 .00 18.51 500.00
QUINN
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

Team
28 MARC KEEDY-LAKE MARTIN

29 MAGUIRE PARKER-KYLE
MCALLEN

30 MARVIN DELONG-BILLY
GRAVES

31 RICKY LASYONE-SHANE
LURRY

32 CARLOS
UNDERWOOD-TOMMY
UNDERWOOD

33 KENNY GOINS-DUSTIN GOINS

34 BRIAN EDWARDS-CECIL
EDWARDS

35 DAMEIN CLEMENTS-DANIEL
BRYANT

36 CHRISCOCO-CODY DIVINE

36 ZACK NORWOOD-KADE
BUSBY

38 VIC COOPER-RICKY SIMS
39 RANDY PATIN-SHANNON

THIBODEAUX

40 BLAKE DESPINO-KALEB
LASYONE

41 BOBBY HENDERSON-CODY
NORRED

42 MARCUS MEYER-TANNER
MEYER

43 BUSTER SIMPSON-BRENT
MONTGOMERY

44 DEREKLONG-RICHIE
KILPATRICK

45 DARIEN GREER-KOLTEN
GREER

46 JUSTIN CHILDRESS-ROY A
LOVE

47 CHRISTOPHER
GORDY-CHARLES GORDY

48 DEAN WAINWRIGHT-CLARK
BORDELON

49 JOE MALMAY-TIM OXLEY
50 JERRY LEMOINE-KEITH

LASYONE

51 CHRIS WILEY-JOHNNY
BURNLEY

52 WACO YOUNG-BILLIE
MIZINGO

FISHING FOR A CAUSE

196 5/5 17.86 .00 7.93 17.86

43 5/5 17.64 .00 17.64
75 5/5 17.55 .00 17.55
124 5/5 1751 .00 17.51
141 5/5 17.48 .00 17.48
61 5/5 17.46 .00 17.46

109 5/5 17.43 .00 8.78 17.43

199 5/5 17.32 .00 7.20 17.32

26 5/5 17.16 .00 17.16

136 5/5 17.05 .00 7.48 17.05

158 5/5 16.97 .00 16.97
21 5/5 16.95 .00 16.95
5 5/5 16.91 .00 16.91
35 5/5 16.88 .00 16.88

1500.00
500.00

500.00

325.00

325.00

325.00

325.00

325.00

325.00
325.00

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND
Boat Fish Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

179 5/5 1850 .00 9.31 18.50
184 5/5 18.44 .00 18.44
32 5/5 18.33 .00 18.33
23 5/5 18.32 .00 18.32
42 5/5 18.30 .00 18.30
190 5/4 18.69 .50 18.19
49 5/5 18.15 .00 18.15
225 5/5 18.09 .00 18.09
98 5/5 18.00 .00 18.00
100 5/5 18.00 .00 18.00
224 5/5 17.89 .00 17.89

325.00
325.00

325.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00
250.00

0.00

0.00
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Team

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66

67
68

69

70
71

72

73

74
75

76

77
78

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

DYLAN VANMATRE-MARK
VANMATRE

TERRY BLACKMON-RODNEY
TEEL

MALCOMB RACHAL-MICHAEL
DUBROC

WHIT APPLEGATE-STEVEN
FLANAGAN

ALTON POWELL-CHRIS
PEARSON

JOHN CANERDAY-TREY
MORGAN

RYAN HERNANDEZ-TRAVIS
BERTRAND

CODY MOREAU-BRETT
PREUETT

JASON POURCIAU-GLEN
ROBERTSON

BO KEITH-RONNIE GREEN

TOMMY
WASHINGTON-MICHAEL
PAGE

COLE CUMMINGS-AL BOGGS
LEE HOLDER-JACOB SITES

JEFF DAVIS-THOMAS
RICHARD

CODY HOLT-JAMES OTWELL

ROBERT DESPINO-FRANK
LEBARON

JASON PICKETT-WAYNE
WATSON

CHRIS WAGES-COLE LONG

TRISTENANDREPONT-CASEY
FONTANA

JORDAN
EBARB-CHRISTOPHER
EZERNACK

JASON ROBERTSON-CHAD
WILLIS

ANDY DAVID-HUNTER DAVID

JOSH CHAMPAGNE-BROOK
CHAMPAGNE

JOSHUA COLLINS-COLTON
CARPENTER

ROBERT HORN-RYAN ANTEE
CODY JORDAN-CHAD GAY

FISHING FOR A CAUSE

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND
Boat Fish

114 5/5 16.85 .00
108 5/5 16.82 .00
159 5/5 16.81 .00
71 5/5 16.76 .00
113 5/5 16.75 .00
85 5/5 16.71 .00
211 5/5 16.70 .00
52 5/5 16.66 .00
17 5/5 16.55 .00
10 5/5 16.42 .00
197 5/5 16.30 .00
149 5/5 16.19 .00
215 5/5 16.13 .00
135 5/5 16.09 .00
202 5/5 16.05 .00
6 5/5 15.98 .00
86 5/4 16.35 .50
228 6/6 15.82 .00
20 5/5 15.78 .00
40 5/5 15.71 .00
176 5/5 15.70 .00
230 5/5 15.61 .00
182 5/5 15.44 .00
67 5/5 15.43 .00
78 5/5 15.40 .00
163 5/5 15.37 .00

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

16.85

16.82

16.81

16.76

16.75

16.71

16.70

16.66

16.55

16.42

16.30

16.19
16.13
16.09

16.05
15.98

15.85

15.82
15.78

15.71

15.70

15.61
15.44

15.43

15.40
15.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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Team

79

80

81

82

83
83

85
86

87
88

89

90

91

92
93

94

95

96
96

98

98

100
101

102
103

104

105
106

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

THOMAS A JAMES-DANIEL
JAMES

ZACHARY
SHADINGER-JUSTIN
PROVENZA

JEFFERY KOESTTER-
RICHARD ALLEN-CLAY MILLS
PAUL REED-JAMES REED

JOE WILKERSON-HALLECK
WILKERSON

DREW RIVERS-ADAM RIVERS

RYAN MCDONALD-COLTON
MCDONALD

DANIEL MILLER-ROSS MILLER

ADRIAN JAMES-JUSTIN
DURBIN

JOSEPH STUART-JASON
MOSS

MICHAEL KELLEY-AUSTIN
KELLEY

BUDDY WARREN-BLAKE
WARREN

CODY REBER-RYAN REBER

PHILLIP STRAHAN-BILL
POWELL

BURT POCHE-JUDDY
HAMOUS

CHRIS ATWELL-MATT
NUGENT

KYLE BUSBY-KYLE MYERS

RICKIE WASHINGTON-BRIAN
JACKSON

DAVID COWDEN-KEVIN
HOFFPAUIR

BRADLEY STOKES-CHRIS
FOY

JAMIE WALLER-TROY KEELE

MARTIN LINGLE-JAMES
GRIZZLE

JIM BISON-BRYAN WALKER

JAMES JOHNSON-KURTIS
JONES

VINCE MEADOWS-ROBERT
BEAUREGARD

DUANE THOMPSON-MIKE RAY
JOHN KNAPP-EVAN KNAPP

FISHING FOR A CAUSE

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND
Boat Fish
218 5/5 15.36 .00
96 5/5 15.33 .00
231 5/5 15.07 .00
168 5/5 15.02 .00
154 5/5 15.01 .00
110 5/5 15.01 .00 6.82
166 5/5 14.86 .00
101 5/5 14.85 .00
112 5/5 14.73 .00
88 5/5 14.68 .00
3 5/5 14.66 .00
185 5/5 14.63 .00
11 5/5 14.54 .00
14 5/5 14.46 .00
153 5/5 14.45 .00
164 5/5 14.44 .00
39 5/5 14.41 .00
186 5/5 14.33 .00
222 5/5 14.33 .00
223 5/5 14.21 .00
117 5/5 14.21 .00
227 5/5 14.16 .00
9 5/5 14.03 .00
24 5/5 13.97 .00
30 5/5 13.92 .00
82 5/5 13.79 .00
207 5/5 13.74 .00
62 5/5 13.69 .00

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

15.36

15.33

15.07

15.02

15.01
15.01

14.86
14.85

14.73
14.68

14.66

14.63

14.54

14.46
14.45

14.44

14.41

14.33
14.33

14.21

14.21

14.16
14.03

13.97
13.92

13.79

13.74
13.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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Team
107
108
109
110

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119

120

120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

129

129

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

JOSH PEEK-CHRIS HAZEL
HORACE FRAZIER-
DANIEL BASS-JASON VIDRINE

TIMOTHY SESSUM-WESLEY
FREDIEU

GINNIE LOCKE-JEREMY
LOCKE

DANIEL GASPER-JIMMY
BURNS

PARKER FOUNDS-PEYTON
FREDIEU

CLAY BLAISDELL-BRETT
BLAISDELL

JAMEY COLE-

BOBAUSTIN-STUART
MORGAN

CURT WINEGEART-ZAK
WINEGEART

ANTHONY HARTLEY-DENTON
LAMBORN

GLYNN HOLLIER-MIKE
RANDOLPH

JOE LAVERGNE-PATRICK
AYMOND

CURTIS E MYERS-BRENT
STEWART

RUSTY MATHEWS-JEREMY
MATHEWS

DUSTIN ROBISON-WILLIAM
DOWDEN

MARK RUSSELL-RICHARD
ANDREWS

JOSEPH LOPEZ-CODY
BREVELLE

JERED
FONTENOT-CHANDLERST.
PIERRE

WINDELL PERKINS-WESLEY
ATWELL

BILLY BRUTCHIN-JAVIER
SORIANO

ANDREW ARRIOLA-BRADLEY
THAXTON

TRACY BEECH-MARLON
STRICKLAND

LARRY BEVANS-TUYEN TRAN

FISHING FOR A CAUSE

Boat

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND
Fish

54 5/5 13.64 .00
233 5/5 13.42 .00
38 5/5 13.39 .00
115 5/4 13.68 .50
198 5/5 13.15 .00
4 5/5 13.12 .00
172 5/5 12.86 .00
175 4/3 13.29 .50
143 5/5 12.68 .00
210 5/5 12.62 .00
80 5/5 12.24 .00
193 5/5 12.15 .00
15 4/4 12.13 .00
130 5/5 12.00 .00
133 5/5 12.00 .00
128 5/5 11.92 .00
140 5/4 12.15 .50
177 5/5 11.52 .00
206 5/4 11.61 .50
226 5/5 10.07 .00
29 4/4 9.79 .00
92 5/5 9.09 .00
204 .00 .00
132 .00 .00
145 .00 .00

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

13.64
13.42
13.39
13.18

13.15

13.12

12.86

12.79

12.68
12.62

12.24

12.15

12.13

12.00

12.00

11.92

11.65

11.52

11.11

10.07

9.79

9.09

.00

.00

.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FISHING FOR A CAUSE
DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND

Team Boat Fish Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

129 RAYNARD BLUNT-JERAMY 13 .00 .00 .00 0.00
WREN

129 JAMES BONDS-JAMES 171 .00 .00 .00 0.00
FURGESON

129 CORY BONO-MIKE BONO 155 .00 .00 .00 0.00

129 TONY BOREL-KAIDEN 76 .00 .00 .00 0.00
DUBOSE

129 PETER BORNE-CRAIG 72 .00 .00 .00 0.00
BROUSSARD

129 JAMES BROWN-JOHN COPEN 73 .00 .00 .00 0.00

129 JAMES BURGE-SHANDON 56 .00 .00 .00 0.00
FERRIER

129 JOSEPH BYNOG-JOEY 138 .00 .00 .00 0.00
SHAFFER

129 JIMMY CARTER-TERRYBRITT 90 .00 .00 .00 0.00

129 LEMOINE CHANCE-JENNIFER 181 .00 .00 .00 0.00
CHANCE

129 JOSEPH CHILDERS-DARREN 220 .00 .00 .00 0.00
YOUNGBLOOD

129 ERIC CHISM-CHRIS ORE 129 .00 .00 .00 0.00

129 MALIK CLARK-JACOB 165 .00 .00 .00 0.00
BURGESS

129 KYLE CLEMENT-JOSH 66 .00 .00 .00 0.00
BAUDOIN

129 CHAD COLE-KIMMIE JAMES 125 .00 .00 .00 0.00

129 KENNY COLEMAN-JEFF 25 .00 .00 .00 0.00
CHOAT

129 OLIVER COOPER-JONATHON 99 .00 .00 .00 0.00
ZELL

129 SCOTTCOURVILLE-STAN 81 .00 .00 .00 0.00
TYLER

129 DEREK COUTEE-BOBBY 221 .00 .00 .00 0.00
SHIRLEY

129 JERRY COUTEE-ROBERT 201 .00 .00 .00 0.00
MORE*

129 MICHAEL CURRY-RAND 18 .00 .00 .00 0.00
CASSELL

129 JULIA DARBONNE-CALEB 232 .00 .00 .00 0.00
ODAM

129 JOHN DAVIS-LEVI 28 .00 .00 .00 0.00
UNDERWOOD

129 DART DELOACH-CLINT MAYO 45 .00 .00 .00 0.00

129 JONATHAN DESPINO-HUNTER 147 .00 .00 .00 0.00
DESPINO

129 ARCHIE DORE, II-BRUCE 216 .00 .00 .00 0.00
FISHER

March 14, 2021 Page 6



OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FISHING FOR A CAUSE
DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

Team

129 TERRY DUPLANTIS-AIMEE
DUPLANTIS

129 WAYNE EBARB-SAMMY
PROCELL

129 JONATHAN EDWARDS-BRENT
EDWARDS

129 JOHN EZERNACK-DAVID
EDWARDS

129 BRYAN FOX-JIM SORTER
129 JIM FRANKLIN-MATT MORGAN
129 KADE FREGIA-KENNY FREGIA

129 ROBERT GANN-SIDNEY
AUCOIN

129 COLE GARRETT-ALLEN
CARSON

129 ERIC GLAESMANN-MITCH
STEPHENSON

129 DAVID GORDON-RANDY
COOPER

129 GREG GREEN-TABATHA
GREEN

129 JEFF GRIST-CRAIG FALGOUT

129 COLBY HAND-JENNIFER
BRITTON

129 BUTCH HARPER-GARY FRICK

129 ROBERT HARVEY-ABRAHAM
RUSSELL

129 RICHARD HELMER-RANDY
WILLFORD

129 ALLEN HICKS-JIMMY BAISDEN

129 JAMES HOFFMAN-MATTHEW
ROBINSON

129 LARRY HUTCHINSON-BRUCE
RYLAND

129 TAYLORJAMES-BRETT
TRAHAN

129 TRENT JAMES-JOEL GUIDRY

129 GLENN LABORDE-DWAYNE
LABORDE

129 THOMASLAFOSSE-SCOTT
VINES

129 DAVID LASYONE-GARTH
LASYONE

129 KEVIN LASYONE-
129 CHRIS LEE-CODY DOLLAR

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND
Boat Fish

111 .00 .00
152 .00 .00
93 .00 .00
131 .00 .00
217 .00 .00
121 .00 .00
69 .00 .00
58 .00 .00
122 .00 .00
63 .00 .00

2 .00 .00
209 .00 .00
219 .00 .00
106 .00 .00
178 .00 .00
79 .00 .00
116 .00 .00
134 .00 .00
60 .00 .00
50 .00 .00
104 .00 .00
229 .00 .00
48 .00 .00

8 .00 .00
34 .00 .00
33 .00 .00
89 .00 .00

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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Team
129

129

129

129
129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129
129

129
129

129

129

129

129

129
129

129

129

SHAUN LOFTIN-MICHAEL
BEDGOOD

RICKY MADOLE-RONNIE
MADOLE

HUNTER MALMAY-KERRY
FALGOUT

JEFF MANOUS-ERIK FREGIA

JARED MAUTHE-PATRICK
TURNAGE

BRONK MCDANIEL-JACOB
BROWN

MILES MCDANIEL-MITCH
MANNING

TIMMOLAN-CLINT
CONSTANCE

SHANE MURPHY-BRAD
HUGHES

CHARLES NATALI-CHARLES
NATALI, SR

BUCK NELSON-CADE
NELSON

DEAN NORWOOD-MARK
VANWINKLE

STEPHEN OWECKI-JASON
OWECKI

BRIAN OWENS-DONNIE GILL

KELLY OWENS-JORDAN
OWENS

PAUL PAILLE-

CARL PARKS-TIGER
CHRISTIAN

MIKE PEDROZA-MIKE
ROBERTS

STEPHENREITZELL-JUSTIN
DUBOIS

RICH REMEDIES-DALE
REMEDIES

SEAN RENFRO-PEYTON
RENFRO

SCOTT ROBERTSON-

MANUEL ROQUE-CHRIS
GROUM

DAVID ROSHTO-ADAM
ROSHTO

CATLINRYLAND-JUSTIN
WHITCHER

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FISHING FOR A CAUSE
DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND
Boat Fish

123 .00 .00
208 .00 .00
203 .00 .00
169 .00 .00

1 .00 .00
107 .00 .00
213 .00 .00
44 .00 .00
174 .00 .00
51 .00 .00
146 .00 .00
119 .00 .00
214 .00 .00
19 .00 .00
157 .00 .00
183 .00 .00
173 .00 .00
167 .00 .00
36 .00 .00
189 .00 .00
161 2/2 7.28 .00
41 .00 .00
139 .00 .00
87 .00 .00
31 .00 .00

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

March 14,2021

Page 8



Team
129

129

129

129

129

129
129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129
129

129

129

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FISHING FOR A CAUSE
DESPINO TIREBASS TOURNAMENT

ROBERT SEAL-SHANNON
PENNINGTON

SHANE
SLAUGHTER-WILLIAMS SIMS

JOHN STEPHENS-STACY
STEPHENS

TIMOTHY STEWART-DUSTIN
STEWART

BRANDON SWEET-WILLIAM
TURNER

JOHN TALLEY-FELIX BOONE

WESLEY THOMAS-SCOTTIE
THOMAS

CALE THOMPSON-NICKY
THOMPSON

JAMES THOMPSON-BILLY
GATWOOD

DUSTIN TUCKER-GARY
CARUSO

JUSTIN
UNDERWOOD-NATHAN
UNDERWOOD

BRADLEY VERCHER-AARON
VERCHER

KERRY VICKNAIR-DONNA
VICKNAIR

BRADLEY
VIRGILLITO-ANTONIO
VIRGILLITO

TIM WARE-KENNETH
JOHNSON

COULSON WHITE-HUNTER
CAVALIER

HEWITT WHITE-EDDIE SHAW

RONNIE WIKLE-MATT
BEASON

CHANTZ
WILKINSON-DOUGLAS
WILKINSON

JEFFERY WILLIAMS-ANDREW
VALLELY

Boat

3/14/2021 TOLEDOBEND
Fish

160 .00 .00
192 .00 .00
187 .00 .00
195 .00 .00
194 .00 .00
12 .00 .00
148 .00 .00
120 .00 .00
103 .00 .00

7 .00 .00
47 .00 .00
118 .00 .00
53 .00 .00
127 .00 .00
37 .00 .00
77 .00 .00
212 .00 .00
46 .00 .00
68 .00 .00
74 .00 .00

Teams Fished: 229
Total Fish Weighed: 640

Total Fish Weight:

2117.76

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

2.79
9.21

March 14,2021
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